AMERICAN RED CROSS

LESSONS

SEPT 15 - OCT 29

MEMBER REGISTRATION OPENS AUG 14 AT 8 AM
COMMUNITY REGISTRATION OPENS AUG 21 AT 8 AM

MEMBERS $100 / NON-MEMBERS $160

Mondays no class 9/22
Preschool  6-6:30 pm
Level 1 5:15-6 pm

Level 2 6:30-7:15 pm
Level 3 7:15-8 pm

Tuesdays
Preschool 1 Noon-12:30 pm
Preschool 2 12:30-1pm

Wednesdays no class 10/1
Preschool  4-4:30 pm
Level 1 4:30-5:15 pm
Level 2 5:15-6 pm

FOR MORE INFO OR TO REGISTER

Saturdays
H20

H20
Preschool 1
Preschool 2

Sundays
H20
Preschool
Level 1
Level 3

10-10:30am
10:30-11Tam
11-11:30am
11:30-12 pm

12-12:30 pm
12:30-1 pm
1-1:45 pm
1:45-2:30 pm

mandeljcc.org/Aquatics-Center
216-831-0700 EXT. 1308 - SSKUZA@MANDELJCC.ORG

‘ Mandel
Jewish
Community
Center

American
Red Cross

Choice Awards
Winner
* *t

REGISTER NOW



