AMERICAN RED CROSS



SEPT 15 - OCT 29

MEMBER REGISTRATION OPENS AUG 14 AT 8 AM COMMUNITY REGISTRATION OPENS AUG 21 AT 8 AM **MEMBERS \$100 / NON-MEMBERS \$160**

Mondays no class 9/22

Preschool	6-6:30 pm
Level 1	5:15-6 pm
Level 2	6:30-7:15 pm
Level 3	7:15-8 pm

Tuesdays

Preschool 1 Noon-12:30 pm Preschool 2 12:30-1 pm

Wednesdays no class 10/1

Preschool	4-4:30 pm
Level 1	4:30-5:15 pm
Level 2	5:15-6 pm

Saturdays

H2O	10-10:30am
H2O	10:30-11am
Preschool 1	11-11:30am
Preschool 2	11:30-12 pm

Sundays

H2O	12-12:30 pm
Preschool	12:30-1 pm
Level 1	1-1:45 pm
Level 3	1:45-2:30 pm









REGISTER NOW

FOR MORE INFO OR TO REGISTER

mandeljcc.org/Aquatics-Center

216-831-0700 EXT. 1308 • SSKUZA@MANDELJCC.ORG